
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	THE	PEOPLE'S	FRIDGE	2025-05-01	to	2025-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-05-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $3,749.04
2025-05-01 Donation	from	Gabi	Santoyo txn_mAHZNVP $10.76 $3,759.80
2025-05-01 SQ	*STEVES	HAULING txn_BZH0J4m -$177.60 $3,582.20
2025-05-02 April	22	2025 txn_OXH6Yaa -$131.82 $3,450.38
2025-05-02 April	8	2025 txn_PVHGkz8 -$84.01 $3,366.37
2025-05-02 cook	shop	at	grocery	outlet txn_ZeH9w6n -$33.55 $3,332.82
2025-05-02 cook	shop	at	supremo txn_AWHV7PQ -$10.69 $3,322.13
2025-05-02 Shopping	4/28 txn_QmH9aAK -$67.65 $3,254.48
2025-05-05 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/28	to	5/4 txn_5wHKXVN -$2.26 $3,252.22
2025-05-06 Donation	from	John	Vettese txn_K9HK5VM $60.38 $3,312.60
2025-05-07 Donation	from	Emma	Fee txn_yXHYrzL $5.00 $3,317.60
2025-05-07 Donation	from	Ava	Cooley txn_a8HME64 $200.00 $3,517.60
2025-05-07 Donation	from	Helga	Gardner txn_MNH5bZp $15.00 $3,532.60
2025-05-07 Donation	from	Micael	Navarro	Lopez txn_MNH5b8W $25.00 $3,557.60
2025-05-08 FIDELITY	INVESTM	GRANTPAYMT txn_yXHYOQ8 $100.00 $3,657.60
2025-05-08 Donation	from	Taylor	Cawley txn_qkHRPgW $25.00 $3,682.60
2025-05-08 Donation	from	Andrew	T txn_mAHZQAb $12.00 $3,694.60
2025-05-08 Donation	from	Shoshana	Akins txn_wNHA06d $25.00 $3,719.60
2025-05-08 Donation	from	Miciah	Foster txn_wNHA05p $30.00 $3,749.60
2025-05-08 Donation	from	Mia	Radic txn_zVHoQkJ $50.00 $3,799.60
2025-05-08 12	Homemade	Breakfast	McMuffins txn_kWHOB66 -$22.74 $3,776.86
2025-05-09 Donation	from	Maureen	Walsh txn_4dHXJVb $40.00 $3,816.86
2025-05-12 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	5/5	to	5/11 txn_brH7nMW -$41.11 $3,775.75
2025-05-12 Shopping	5/7 txn_LgHRVq7 -$64.76 $3,710.99
2025-05-12 Donation	from	Em	Schubert txn_brH7AVN $10.76 $3,721.75
2025-05-13 Donation	from	Lainey	Bein txn_8rH7PBw $10.00 $3,731.75
2025-05-13 Donation	from	Britt	Sikora	Drake txn_V0HgJg6 $30.00 $3,761.75
2025-05-14 Donation	from	Mary	Chen txn_OXH67wl $27.00 $3,788.75
2025-05-15 Donation	from	Becca	Runyon txn_BZH0pXb $100.00 $3,888.75
2025-05-19 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	5/12	to	5/18 txn_wNHAQxg -$12.45 $3,876.30
2025-05-19 Donation	from	Donna	Li txn_PVHGxq7 $13.98 $3,890.28
2025-05-20 Donation	from	Doug	Katz txn_ZeH9okY $20.00 $3,910.28
2025-05-20 Donation	from	Alyssa	Miller	+	Alex	Getz txn_ZeH9oy2 $10.00 $3,920.28
2025-05-21 May	13	Grocery	Run txn_zVHorBr -$148.68 $3,771.60
2025-05-21 April	29	2025 txn_lZH5qz6 -$104.47 $3,667.13
2025-05-21 Fridge	stock	5/12 txn_OXH6WQN -$95.34 $3,571.79
2025-05-21 Shopping	5/20 txn_WBHWwV0 -$84.76 $3,487.03
2025-05-26 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	5/19	to	5/25 txn_AWHVePm -$3.08 $3,483.95
2025-05-26 Working	lunch	meeting txn_brH7ekE -$94.00 $3,389.95
2025-05-27 Donation	from	Daniel	Laurison txn_PVHGZrw $21.51 $3,411.46
2025-05-29 Donation	from	MIA	BARRETT txn_brH7ema $21.51 $3,432.97
2025-05-30 Donation	from	Gabi	Santoyo txn_V0Hg9gy $10.76 $3,443.73
2025-05-30 SQ	*STEVES	HAULING txn_9KH7zNE -$177.60 $3,266.13

WITHDRAWN:	$1,356.57.	DEPOSITED:	$873.66. $3,266.13

The	People's	Fridge	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	The	People's	Fridge's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.




